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Bodovani Trebonska regata 2019
ll.kolo Jihoceského poharu

Vajgar Jindfich(iv Hradec
Slavoj Litoméfice

VK Olomouc

TJ Jiskra Tfebon
Sliiava Piestany (SVK)
LS Brno

VK Hodonin

VK Smichov

VK Prerov

SVK Breclav

CVK Brno

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
TJ Neratovice

Perun Ostrava

Slavia Praha

VK Tabor

Bohemians Praha
KVM 1881 Mélnik

VK Roudnice n/L

KVS Stéti

VK Sintava (SVK)

STU Bratislava (SVK)
CVK Praha

VK Blesk

Remo Malaga (Spanélsko)
Mosman (Australie)
VK Usti n/L
Lokomotiva nymburk

Celkem
557
407
399
398
293
277
267
247
197
186
180
178
178
106
102



